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General information about company

Scrip code 537254

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE140B01014

Name of the company

RCI Industries & Technologies Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Capital Restructuring

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

02-08-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

02-08-2019

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (¢)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a Number of V(.)t'ing Rights held in each
Cate No. of Partly h Total nos. % of total R class of securities (IX)
gory . - shares % of total no. o
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated . :
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
an) (I }Slhi‘f(sw) ;hi‘ges Receipts (’V()ng) 1957) (VI As a | oy a % of
R e + . ass eg: ass | Toal A+BL
V) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y cgy | To% ( Q)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 9 10704615 10704615 | 68.28 10704615 10704615 | 68.28
Group
B) Public 4789 4971800 4971800 |31.72 4971800 4971800 |31.72
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 4798 15676415 15676415 | 100 15676415 15676415 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares Plﬁdged or
Sha No. of Underlying conversion of (X10) otherwise Number of
Category U a:iresl . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered ur.ri erho
Category | of Ont ir y(llpg Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) }elq}l& Y shares
(0} shareholder | =~ Standing Outstanding | securities and | percentage of caam -
convertible - Asa Asa | dematerialized
(I L Warrants No. Of diluted share 0 )
securities - . . % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)=
X) 0 No. (a) total | No. | total
@ (VIDH+(X) As a % of ' Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) & 68.28 5333810 49.83 8576615
Promoter
Group
B) Public 31.72 4856999
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5333810 | 34.02 13433614
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;?sf :;?;?ésnos‘ total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully p:?ud paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Resei s Y (V)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (7 P Wk vy | 1957 (VD | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa%of |x cgy | 1ot Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | TA64465 7464465 | 47.62 7464465 7464465 | 47.62
undivided Family
(@ Any Other 5 3240150 3240150 |20.67 3240150 3240150 |20.67
(specify)
(SZ;’(']T)O‘M 9 10704615 10704615 | 68.28 10704615 10704615 | 68.28
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 9 10704615 10704615 | 68.28 10704615 10704615 | 68.28
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | 457 2259219 2259219 | 14.41 2259219 2259219 | 14.41
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 15 1548605 1548605 |9.88 1548605 1548605 |9.88
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 254 1163976 1163976 |7.43 1163976 1163976 |7.43
(specify)
(S];‘;’(%T)O‘al 4789 4971800 4971800 |31.72 4971800 4971800 |31.72
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 4789 4971800 4971800 |31.72 4971800 4971800 |31.72
B)Y2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4798 15676415 15676415 | 100 15676415 15676415 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4798 15676415 15676415 | 100 15676415 15676415 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a

Number of

Number of Shares

No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares plidgeq or
Sha No. of Underlying conversion of (X10) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered (XIII) umber o
Underlying . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a A :
Sr. Outstanding 0 . . ¢ sa held in
ible utstanding | securities and | percentage o % of dematerialized
converti Warrants No. Of diluted share total | N As a % of total
securities . . . "~ N otal 9| sh held form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= o.(a) Shares | (a) ares he
(a) (VID+(X) As a % held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 47.62 5333810 | 71.46 5336465
(d) 20.67 0 0 3240150
Sub-Total
68.28 5333810 49.83 8576615
(V)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 68.28 5333810 49.83 8576615
Group (A)=
AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 14.41 2256418
(a(ii)) 9.88 1436605
(e) 7.43 1163976
Sub-Total (B) 31.72 4856999
©)]
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 31.72 4856999
B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 5333810 | 34.02 13433614
Total
(A+B+C) 100 5333810 | 34.02 13433614
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

1. 22,40,000 Equity shares allotted to Mr. Rajeev Gupta (Promoter), Mrs. Mamta Gupta (Promoter) and
Ms. Smita Jain (Non-promoter) on account of conversion of 5,60,000 Unsecured Zero Coupon
Compulsorily Convertible Debentures at the Board Meeting held on 02.08.2019 shall be in demat form
and credited in respective demat accounts on corporate action. Further, the said shares allotted to
promoters shall be in lock-in for 3 years from the date of trading approval from the BSE and shares
allotted to Non-promoter shall be in lock-in for 1 year from the date of trading approval from the BSE.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HEM BALA GUPTA

RAJEEV GUPTA

MAMTA GUPTA

RITIKA GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AAAPGS066E

AAIPG4250C

AFOPG6419E

ARRPGS5380K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30

6296880

1164930

2625

7464465

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

30

6296880

1164930

2625

7464465

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

40.17

7.43

0.02

47.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

30

6296880

1164930

2625

7464465

Class eg:y

Total

30

6296880

1164930

2625

7464465

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

40.17

7.43

0.02

47.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

40.17

7.43

0.02

47.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

4764720

569090

5333810

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

75.67

48.85

71.46

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30

4764720

569090

2625

5336465
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Click here
to go back

Bodies

Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate

Category

METALROD ACE TRADE BLOSSOM KAY KAY EXIM [ ACE MATRIX
PRIVATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE | IMPEX PRIVATE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED LIMITED PRIVATE LTD LIMITED LIMITED

PAN (II) AAACMSE295Q | AAACP6979N AACCBS8517C | AACCK8866B AADCA6670J) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

1 1 1 1 1 5

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 812500 595750 30000 50000 1751900 3240150
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 812500 595750 30000 50000 1751900 3240150
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.18 3.8 0.19 0.32 11.18 20.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 812500 595750 30000 50000 1751900 3240150

Class eg:y
Total 812500 595750 30000 50000 1751900 3240150

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 5.18 3.8 0.19 0.32 11.18 20.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.18 3.8 0.19 0.32 11.18 20.67

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

812500

595750

30000

50000

1751900

3240150

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the . . .

Shareholders (1) Smita Jain Click here to go back
PAN (II) AADPJ6791Q Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 172000 172000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 172000 172000
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated L1 11
as per SCRR, : .
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 172000 172000

Class eg:y
Total 172000 172000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 11 11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 11 11
percentage of ’ :
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60000 60000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BON LON SECURITIES
LTD

HARSHIT FINVEST PVT.
LTD.

PAN (1)

AAACB2663H

AAACHI1639R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

75

34

137

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

246000

450000

641751

48746

114554

588

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

246000

450000

641751

48746

114554

588

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.87

4.09

0.31

0.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

246000

450000

641751

48746

114554

588

Class eg:y

Total

246000

450000

641751

48746

114554

588

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.57

2.87

4.09

0.31

0.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.57

2.87

4.09

0.31

0.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

246000
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1 1 L 1 1 1

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 247

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 805639
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 805639
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 513
as per SCRR, :
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 805639

Class eg:y

Total 805639

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 313

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 513
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

805639
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners
»f the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
Whether by virtue of: creat}qn_/
Ili]ai)shsilort Nationality II\)Ii)S.Si ort Natiopality Y . a(;qulsmon
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable R_1gh_ts on . | Exercise o ificant
AN Nationality |in case of | Name | PAN | - Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of significan
. Any other . Any other | Shares | . s dividend or |of sienificant beneﬁmal
foreign is selected) foreign is selected) £ any other ~[control |3 interest
national national distribution influence
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