General information about company							
Scrip code	537254						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE140B01014						
Name of the company	RCI Industries & Technologies Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Capital Restructuring						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	02-08-2019						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	02-08-2019						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (c)						

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

		Tak	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	class of securities (IX)			in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a
,	(II)	(III)	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	10704615			10704615	68.28	10704615		10704615	68.28
(B)	Public	4789	4971800			4971800	31.72	4971800		4971800	31.72
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4798	15676415			15676415	100	15676415		15676415	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	ırities			
Category of shareholder (II) Category of shareholder (X) (X) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Vo. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	of	Category Shares Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.28	5333810	49.83			8576615
(B)	Public				31.72					4856999
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	5333810	34.02			13433614

	Category & Name of the		N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group	·	•	·	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	7464465			7464465	47.62	7464465		7464465	47.62
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	3240150			3240150	20.67	3240150		3240150	20.67
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	10704615			10704615	68.28	10704615		10704615	68.28
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	10704615			10704615	68.28	10704615		10704615	68.28
В	Table III - Stateme	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4520	2259219			2259219	14.41	2259219		2259219	14.41
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	1548605			1548605	9.88	1548605		1548605	9.88
(e)	Any Other (specify)	254	1163976			1163976	7.43	1163976		1163976	7.43
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4789	4971800			4971800	31.72	4971800		4971800	31.72
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		4789	4971800			4971800	31.72	4971800		4971800	31.72
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		4798	15676415			15676415	100	15676415		15676415	100
Total (A+B+C)		4798	15676415			15676415	100	15676415		15676415	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in (XII)		pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise umbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares
		Outstanding Warrants No. Of	Warrants (Xi)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Star	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter	and Promo	oter Grou	ıp		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				47.62	5333810	71.46			5336465
(d)				20.67	0	0			3240150
Sub-Total (A)(1)				68.28	5333810	49.83			8576615
(2)	Foreign	•				•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				68.28	5333810	49.83			8576615
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public s	hareholder	I		l .	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				14.41					2256418
(a(ii))				9.88					1436605
(e)				7.43					1163976
Sub-Total (B) (3)				31.72					4856999
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)				31.72					4856999
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public	share	holder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	5333810	34.02			13433614
Total (A+B+C)				100	5333810	34.02			13433614
Disclosure of 1	notes on sharel	nolding pattern						Textual Information(1)	

Text Block						
Textual Information()	1. 22,40,000 Equity shares allotted to Mr. Rajeev Gupta (Promoter), Mrs. Mamta Gupta (Promoter) and Ms. Smita Jain (Non-promoter) on account of conversion of 5,60,000 Unsecured Zero Coupon Compulsorily Convertible Debentures at the Board Meeting held on 02.08.2019 shall be in demat form and credited in respective demat accounts on corporate action. Further, the said shares allotted to promoters shall be in lock-in for 3 years from the date of trading approval from the BSE and shares allotted to Non-promoter shall be in lock-in for 1 year from the date of trading approval from the BSE.					

		Individuals/Hind	du undivided Fam	ily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HEM BALA GUPTA	RAJEEV GUPTA	MAMTA GUPTA	RITIKA GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPG5066E	AAIPG4250C	AFOPG6419E	ARRPG5380K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30	6296880	1164930	2625	7464465
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	30	6296880	1164930	2625	7464465
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	40.17	7.43	0.02	47.62
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	•	•	-
Class eg:X	30	6296880	1164930	2625	7464465
Class eg:y					
Total	30	6296880	1164930	2625	7464465
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	40.17	7.43	0.02	47.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	40.17	7.43	0.02	47.62
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	4764720	569090	0	5333810
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	75.67	48.85	0	71.46
	pledged or otherwise encu	umbered (XIII)			1
No. (a)					1
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	30	4764720	569090	2625	5336465

Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group				

		Any C	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	METALROD PRIVATE LIMITED	ACE TRADE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	BLOSSOM IMPEX PRIVATE LTD	KAY KAY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	ACE MATRIX SOLUTIONS LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACM8295Q	AAACP6979N	AACCB8517C	AACCK8866B	AADCA6670J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	812500	595750	30000	50000	1751900	3240150
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	812500	595750	30000	50000	1751900	3240150
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.18	3.8	0.19	0.32	11.18	20.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	812500	595750	30000	50000	1751900	3240150
Class eg:y						
Total	812500	595750	30000	50000	1751900	3240150
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.18	3.8	0.19	0.32	11.18	20.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.18	3.8	0.19	0.32	11.18	20.67
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total						

Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	812500	595750	30000	50000	1751900	3240150
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group					

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holdin	ng nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Smita Jain	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPJ6791Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	172000	172000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	172000	172000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.1	1.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	172000	172000
Class eg:y		
Total	172000	172000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.1	1.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.1	1.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	60000	60000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Any Other (speci	ify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts
Category / More than 1 percentage of shareholding		More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category
		HARSHIT FINVEST PVT. LTD.				
PAN (II)	AAACB2663H	AAACH1639R				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	75	34	137	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	246000	450000	641751	48746	114554	588
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	246000	450000	641751	48746	114554	588
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		2.87	4.09	0.31 0.73		0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)		1	'	
Class eg: X	246000	450000	641751	48746	114554	588
Class eg:y						
Total	246000	450000	641751	48746	114554	588
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.57	2.87	4.09	0.31	0.73	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.57	2.87	4.09	0.31	0.73	0
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	T	T	1	T	1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)		45000	641751	48746	114554	588

L		i i		
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	247
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	805639
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	805639
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.13
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	805639
Class eg:y	
Total	805639
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.13
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	805639

Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

	significant beneficial owners												
of the SBO								Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of	
'AN	Passport No. in		Nationality			Passport No. in		Nationality	Whether by virtue of:				creation / acquisition
	No. in case of a Nationality foreign national	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	cable of Name PAN case of a National foreign	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	_	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest		